- Fantasy
Spovts

Optimum Fantasy League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:07pm ET

PHILLY MOB

EATIN BEAR

THE JUTS

BILLS BULLS

BIG BLUE WRECKIN CREW
QUATZ PLOTZ

GET OFF MY DITKA

SAM'S CLAMS

DOUG'S SQUAD

THE ADDIE CATS

Total Points

PHILLY MOB

THE JUTS

BIG BLUE WRECKIN CREW
BILLS BULLS

EATIN BEAR

QUATZ PLOTZ

SAM'S CLAMS

THE ADDIE CATS

GET OFF MY DITKA
DOUG'S SQUAD
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2375.85
2259.95
2214.60
2199.75
2158.65
2148.05
2049.55
2003.80
1964.30
1837.15
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PCT
0.800
0.667
0.533
0.533
0.467
0.467
0.467
0.400
0.400
0.267

PF
2111.10
1942.75
1961.65
1929.55
1932.10
1868.30
1802.30
1814.35
1646.05
1740.35

PA
1708.10
1839.95
1877.60
1870.80
1799.05
1919.90
1945.95
1859.80
1870.70
2056.65
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PTS
2375.85
2158.65
2259.95
2199.75
2214.60
2148.05
1964.30
2049.55
1837.15
2003.80
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